Position Other Positions Held

City Engineer

Pr Civil Engineer

Pr Civil Engineer

Pr Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineering Associate
Engineering Support Svs Supv
Civil Engineering Associate

Public Works Construction
Spec

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineering Associate
Civil Engineering Associate
Sr Public Works Inspector
Admin Analyst-Engineering
Sr Public Works Inspector
Permit Specialist

Civil Engineering Assistant
Project Support Assistant
Public Works Inspector
Project Support Assistant
Civil Engineer

Project Support Assistant
Public Works Inspector

Sr Public Works Inspector
Admin Intern

Admin Intern

City

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Total Wages

$191,762
$178,298
$175,525
$157,517
$143,951
$140,575
$136,236
$135,482
$125,850
$125,342
$120,237
$113,486

$104,448
$100,779
$100,703
$98,458
$94,997
$90,056
$73,727
$70,841
$70,547
$69,786
$69,608
$67,754
$67,077
$54,677
$46,621
$14,528
$12,662

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$71,689
$46,703
$74,699
$45,957
$56,952
$67,546
$36,979
$56,222
$62,045
$36,950
$57,259
$54,900

$47,706
$18,514
$37,522
$40,333
$50,950
$39,313
$45,324
$44,351
$34,207
$45,348
$32,335
$20,056
$20,875
$35,044
$10,191

$0

$0



Admin Intern Santa Monica Civil Engineering $10,584 $0
Engineering Technician Santa Monica Civil Engineering $2,623 $539
Admin Intern Santa Monica Civil Engineering $1,838 $0



