Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Engineer		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$191,762	\$71,689
Pr Civil Engineer		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$178,298	\$46,703
Pr Civil Engineer		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$175,525	\$74,699
Pr Civil Engineer		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$157,517	\$45,957
Civil Engineer		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$143,951	\$56,952
Civil Engineer		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$140,575	\$67,546
Civil Engineer		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$136,236	\$36,979
Civil Engineer		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$135,482	\$56,222
Civil Engineering Associate		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$125,850	\$62,045
Engineering Support Svs Supv		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$125,342	\$36,950
Civil Engineering Associate		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$120,237	\$57,259
Public Works Construction Spec		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$113,486	\$54,900
Civil Engineer		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$104,448	\$47,706
Civil Engineering Associate		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$100,779	\$18,514
Civil Engineering Associate		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$100,703	\$37,522
Sr Public Works Inspector		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$98,458	\$40,333
Admin Analyst-Engineering		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$94,997	\$50,950
Sr Public Works Inspector		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$90,056	\$39,313
Permit Specialist		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$73,727	\$45,324
Civil Engineering Assistant		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$70,841	\$44,351
Project Support Assistant		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$70,547	\$34,207
Public Works Inspector		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$69,786	\$45,348
Project Support Assistant		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$69,608	\$32,335
Civil Engineer		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$67,754	\$20,056
Project Support Assistant		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$67,077	\$20,875
Public Works Inspector		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$54,677	\$35,044
Sr Public Works Inspector		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$46,621	\$10,191
Admin Intern		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$14,528	\$0
Admin Intern		Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$12,662	\$0

Admin Intern	Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$10,584	\$0
Engineering Technician	Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$2,623	\$539
Admin Intern	Santa Monica	Civil Engineering	\$1,838	\$0